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Department Of Pharmacology
S. K. Medical College

Muzaffarpur.
Teaching Schedule
For the month of MAY 2019
Date Day U.G/P.G | Time of Class I Name of Teacher | Topic

01.05.2019 | Wed Mav Diwas

02.05.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided
later on

4™ Sem. Practical | 02 P.Mto 04 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Pharmacy
03.05.2019 | Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Chaman Jee General

Pharmacology
4™ Sem. Theory 02P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah & Introduction to CNS

Dr. A. K. Chowdhury

04.05.2019 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized

Simulated Animal

Experiments

105.05.201
06.05.2019 | Mon P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak 5.1 1.
07.05.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.M to 12 Noon Dr. Chaman Jee General

Pharmacology
4™ sem. Theory | 12 Noonto 01 P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak & Anti — Tubercolar

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Drugs-2
P.G. Journal club 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided
later on
08.05.2019 | Wed | 4™ Sem. Theory | 12 Noon to 01P.M Dr.S. D. Singh & Introduction to CNS
Dr. K. K. Mishra
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kumar €. \:S.
09.05.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided
later on
4™ Sem. Practical | 02 P.Mto 04 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Pharmacy
10.05.2019 | Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Chaman Jee General
Pharmacology
4™ Sem. Theory 02P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah & Alcohol 1
Dr. A. K. Chowdhury
11.05.2019 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Experiment on

Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments

12.05.2019 | Sun T e
13.05.2019 | Mon _ . JANAKI NAWMI
14.05.2019 | Tue P.G Iéagri;irr\gt' A1AM T ]%Noon Dr. Chaman Jee General
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